6.2 ZASUVKOVE SKRINE A STAVENISTNi ROZVADECE V KRYTI IP54 - IP65
6.2 WIRED ENCLOSURES WITH IP65 SOCKETS

one | zimony | cine | gmtee

v780
v785
v785-6kA
v790
V790-6kA
V792
V792-6kA
V795
V795-6kA

12x230 V/16 A/ 3p
12x230V /16 A/ 3p
12x 230V /16 A/ 3p
12x230 V/16 A/ 3p
12x230V /16 A/3p
12x230 V/16 A/ 3p
12x230V /16 A/ 3p
12x230 V/16 A/ 3p

12x230V /16 A/ 3p

Pouze vydratovana
= 6x PL7 B16/1
- 6x PL6 B16/1
- 12x PL7 B16/1

= 12x PL6 B16/1

1x PF7 40/4/003 6x PL7 B16/1
1x PF6 40/4/003 6x PL6 B16/1
1x PF7 40/4/003 9x PL7 B16/1
1x PF6 40/4/003 9x PL6 B16/1
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Rozméry

Vyska
Sitka

Hloubka
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Pocet modulii: 16
Stupen kryti: P54
Normy: EN 62208, IEC 61439-3

vo15
v018
v018-6kA
v020
v020-6kA

1x 400V /16 A/ 5p
1x 400V /16 A/ 5p
1x 400V /16 A/5p
1x 400V /16 A/ 5p

1x 400V /16 A/5p

Pouze vydratovana
- 1x PL7 B16/3
- 1x PL6 B16/3
1x PF7 40/4/003 1x PL7 B16/3
1x PF6 40/4/003 1x PL6 B16/3

Rozméry
Vyska
Sitka

Hloubka
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Pocet moduli: 9
Stupen kryti: IP54
Normy: EN 62208, IEC 61439-3

o |z | cmine | e

v065
v070
v070-6kA
v075
v075-6kA

1x 400 V /16 A/ 5p
1x 230 V /16 A/ 3p
1x 400 V /16 A/ 5p
1x 230 V/ 16 A/ 3p
1x 400 V /16 A/ 5p
1x 230 V /16 A/ 3p
1x 400 V /16 A/ 5p
1x 230 V/16 A/ 3p
1x 400 V /16 A/ 5p
1x 230 V/ 16 A/ 3p

Pouze vydratovana
1x PL7 B16/3
1x PL7 B16/1
1x PL6 B16/3
1x PL6 B16/1
1x PL7 B16/3
1x PL7 B16/1
1x PL6 B16/3
1x PL6 B16/1

1x PF7 40/4/003

1x PF6 40/4/003

Vyska
Sitka

Hloubka
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Poéet moduli: 9
Stupen kryti: IP54

Normy: EN 62208, IEC 61439-3
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vi55
v1601
v1601-6kA
v160
v160-6kA
v1652
v1652-6kA
v165
v165-6kA

1x 400V /16 A/ 5p
2x 230V /16 A/3p
1x 400V /16 A/ 5p
2x 230V /16 A/3p
1x 400V /16 A/ 5p
2x 230V /16 A/3p
1x 400V /16 A/ 5p
2x 230V /16 A/3p
1x 400V /16 A/ 5p
2x230V/16A/3p
1x 400V /16 A/ 5p
2x 230V /16 A/3p
1x 400V /16 A/ 5p
2x 230V /16 A/3p
1x 400V /16 A/ 5p
2x 230V /16 A/3p
1x 400V /16 A/5p
2x 230V /16 A/3p

Pouze vydratovana

1x PL7 B16/3
1x PL7 B16/1

1x PL6 B16/3
1x PL6 B16/1
1x PL7 B16/3
2x PL7 B16/1
1x PL6 B16/3
2x PL6 B16/1
1x PL7 B16/3
1x PL7 B16/1
1x PL6 B16/3
1x PL6 B16/1
1x PL7 B16/3
2x PL7 B16/1
1x PL6 B16/3
2x PL6 B16/1

1x PF7 40/4/003

1x PF6 40/4/003

1x PF7 40/4/003

1x PF6 40/4/003

Rozméry

Vyska
Sitka

Hloubka

Pouzité pouzdro: 3957

Poget moduli: 9

Stupen kryti: IP54
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Normy: EN 62208, IEC 61439-3
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